
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 03 May 2021

M M1/2/3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THANKS NELLY Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R10, M 4M 3P 1M M1/1M. Northfield 476080 45/0300

 2 JOHN'S LAST 1 Weighted points score BUN, 26/04/2021, R3, 4 6P 4M 6P M2/2/1T. Parker 470714 27/0157

 3 NANGAR TAZ 1 Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 29/04/2021, R3, M 2M 5P 5P M3/2S. Lockhart 493199 3/0127
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 03 May 2021

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VELOCITY TOUCHED Last start winner CAS, 29/04/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 530162 2/1153

 2 KINGSBRAE KENZIE Last start placegetter CAS, 29/04/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1C. Northfield 528313 5/3258

 3 MY BELLA VALLEY Last start placegetter LIS, 27/04/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3D. Winters 532453 2/1216

 4 SAM'S WAY 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 27/04/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1G. Gardner 498526 9/7186

 5 AFFOGATO Last start placegetter LIS, 27/04/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 6/5180

 6 KINGSBRAE KELLY 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 27/04/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 7P 5/3C. Northfield 528320 2/1108

 7 ESTHER'S LILY Last start placegetter LIS, 12/04/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 4/3102

 8 BACK CREEK BANJO 3 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 29/04/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 1/0107

 9 MISS PRIDDLE Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 27/04/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4D. Robinson 530714 1/0132

 10 IRRITATE Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 27/04/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 499515 7/6132

 11 KULU HONEY Weighted points score LIS, 30/03/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 7P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 2/1177

 12 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4177

 13 MAC MADNESS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 1/0141

 14 BROADWAY STUNNER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/0135

 15 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 7P 5/3B. Ford 523273 2/1132

 16 NANGAR TAZ 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R3, M 2M 5P 5P 5/2S. Lockhart 493199 3/2127

 17 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R2, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4F. Geary 527477 1/0117

 18 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 500634 1/0114

 19 KULU EDGE Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0105

 20 SHEBOP 1 Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4D. Cecil 532460 1/096

 21 SHY REACTION Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/196

 22 IRISH WHISKEY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4D. Cecil 497537 1/087

 23 RUSTY COYNE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 28/04/2021, R5, 2 6P 6P 5P 5/4T. Parker 529284 1/084

 24 MERVYN Weighted points score CAS, 08/04/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4R. Andrews 534036 1/084

 25 WILD SHOW Weighted points score CAS, 29/03/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4B. Ford 523272 1/083

 26 TICKLED PINK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/04/2021, R12, P 7P 4P 7Y 5/2T. Duncan 520049 3/273

 27 CLASSY COSMO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/072

 28 ANDRE ANDALE Weighted points score LIS, 16/03/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4G. Geary 507523 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 03 May 2021

P FFA 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGE WITHIN Weighted points score IPS, 27/03/2021, R7, 2 5P 3P 3P 1/2D. Robinson 499902 14/12252

 2 JOHN'S LAST 2 Weighted points score BUN, 26/04/2021, R3, 4 6P 4M 6P 1/2T. Parker 470714 27/14157

 3 KINGSBRAE TREVOR Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R3, P 6P 3P 2P 2/1/2A. Monaghan 498524 10/9270

 4 MIA BERYL MAY Weighted points score CAS, 08/04/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 8P 2/1/2S. Casey 498523 17/15267

 5 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start winner CAS, 22/04/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2A. Monaghan 498594 10/9288

 6 BEAUREGARD Last start winner LIS, 27/04/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2F. Hancock 528879 6/5273

 7 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 27/04/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2C. Northfield 532537 8/7306

 8 DUNDEE JOKER 2 Weighted points score BGC, 12/04/2021, R4, 2 7P 8C 6P 3/1/2A. Dillon 500775 10/3119

 9 BLACK MAGAZINE Last start placegetter LIS, 27/04/2021, R3, P 2P 2M 1P 4/1/2G. Geary 491415 13/12243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 03 May 2021

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENORA Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 4P 4/1/1F. Hancock 520036 6/5210

 2 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1P. Lavis 497279 5/4174

 3 SAM'S WAY 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 27/04/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1G. Gardner 498526 9/7186

 4 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter CAS, 22/04/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 8P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 4/3162

 5 THAT FELLA Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 27/04/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1L. Green 497315 4/3171

 6 RISSOLES Dropping in grade LIS, 27/04/2021, R7, P 7P (FEL)P 6P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4129

 7 GOLDEN PICTURE Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R10, M 2M 2P 5P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 4/1221
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 03 May 2021

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARLIE VALLEY Last start winner LIS, 27/04/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2D. Winters 532456 3/2240

 2 FERGUS 1 Last start winner LIS, 27/04/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3A. Bugeja 528880 2/1138

 3 BACK CREEK BELLA 1 Last start winner LIS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4C. Northfield 528322 1/0138

 4 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Last start placegetter LIS, 27/04/2021, R6, P 2P 8P 4P 5/2G. Geary 507526 3/2180

 5 KULU TRAVELLER Last start placegetter LIS, 27/04/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3K. Gooding 526364 2/1177

 6 KINGSBRAE KELLY 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 27/04/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 7P 5/3C. Northfield 528320 2/1108

 7 IRISH WHISKEY 2 Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 27/04/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4D. Cecil 497537 1/087

 8 TICKLED PINK 1 Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 27/04/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 7Y 5/2T. Duncan 520049 3/273

 9 IN THE TALK Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 27/04/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 8P 5/4T. Duncan 534137 1/071

 10 MCENROE Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3C. Mcphee 520480 2/1180

 11 TUPELO TOMMY 2 Weighted points score BUN, 26/04/2021, R4, 4 3P 7P 1P 5/4T. Prado 529056 2/0172

 12 LASER CUT Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 8P 5/3S. Staples 534709 2/1165

 13 LADY SNOW WHITE Weighted points score BGC, 14/04/2021, R8, 2 7P 3P 4P 5/2F. Hancock 532592 3/2147

 14 HELLO RUMBLE Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3S. Lockhart 530583 2/1144

 15 MAC MADNESS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 1/0141

 16 BROADWAY STUNNER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/0135

 17 LOUISIANA Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4R. Newstead 531347 1/0123

 18 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 1/0111

 19 CINDY SWANS Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 1/0111

 20 CULTURED Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0108

 21 SHEBOP 2 Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4D. Cecil 532460 1/096

 22 REDBACK SAM Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3R. Andrews 508196 2/184

 23 RUSTY COYNE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 28/04/2021, R5, 2 6P 6P 5P 5/4T. Parker 529284 1/084

 24 AVATAR EXPRESS Weighted points score BGC, 21/04/2021, R4, 2 4P 7P 7Y 5/4T. Duncan 529326 1/082

 25 CLASSY COSMO 1 Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 03 May 2021

P FFA 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZANTI GRACIE Last start winner LIS, 27/04/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2F. Jamieson 507637 17/15315

 2 MERCY DASH Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 1/2N. Creighton 532544 9/7195

 3 GREB'S DRINKING Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 2/1/2R. Andrews 498392 32/28267

 4 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 27/04/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2C. Northfield 532537 8/7306

 5 DUNDEE JOKER 1 Weighted points score BGC, 12/04/2021, R4, 2 7P 8C 6P 3/1/2A. Dillon 500775 10/3119

 6 MAKE A MOVE Last start placegetter CAS, 29/04/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2K. Staines 526152 8/5306

 7 WILFUL VALLEY Dropping in grade CAS, 22/04/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/2D. Winters 495295 8/7243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 03 May 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Last start winner CAS, 29/04/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 1/0107

 2 ROCKSTAR REBEL Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 20/04/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 526197 4/3165

 3 TUPELO TOMMY 1 Weighted points score BUN, 26/04/2021, R4, 4 3P 7P 1P 5/3T. Prado 529056 2/1172

 4 GORGONZOLA Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4P. Lavis 499311 5/0144

 5 DUNDEE JAZZ Weighted points score BUN, 26/04/2021, R6, 4 1P 8C 6P 5/1A. Dillon 500773 5/3124

 6 BRUNELLO Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4P. Lavis 499310 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 03 May 2021

P M 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INSIDE MAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 20/04/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 3P M/1T. Duncan 534050 0/073

 2 GO PATTY GO Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 532112 0/033

 3 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1T. Duncan 534136 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 03 May 2021

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERGUS 2 Last start winner LIS, 27/04/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3A. Bugeja 528880 2/1138

 2 BACK CREEK BELLA 2 Last start winner LIS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4C. Northfield 528322 1/0138

 3 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 29/04/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 1/0107
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 03 May 2021

P M 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANIMOSUS Last start placegetter LIS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 3P M/1F. Geary 535375 0/0132

 2 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR First start M/1K. Staines 539652 0/00

 3 BIG SCREEN Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1J. Northfield 531345 0/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 03 May 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPREME STREAM Last start winner LIS, 27/04/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2G. Geary 500990 8/7207

 2 PHANTOM LAURIE Dropping in grade TAR, 07/04/2021, R10, P 6C 4P 4P 3/1/2M. Ross 493432 16/8174

 3 JIMARY SPITFIRE Weighted points score IPS, 20/04/2021, R8, 3 3P 2P 8P 3/1/1M. Ross 507478 6/5239
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 03 May 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INVINCIBLE NIGHT Last start placegetter LIS, 27/04/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 4P M/1G. Gardner 527000 0/092
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